
List of short listed candidates for Project Technical Officer under the 

project entitled, “Reinfection with SARS CoV-2 among health care 

workers in India” 

For Virtual Personal Discussion 

Date: 15
th

 Nov 2021, Monday  

Time: 11:00 AM Onwards 

 

Sl.No Name Email 

1 Dnyaneshwar Arjun Adhav jdnyaneshwar297@gmail.com 

2 Km Shalu shaluchauhan026@gmail.com 

3 Shivani Bansal shivanibansal1620@gmail.com 

4 Vibha Prabhakar vibha.prabhakar.17@gmail.com 

5 Mansi Arora mansiarora0030@gmail.com 

6 Anil Kumar Kushwaha anilkushwahagkp81@gmail.com 

7 Sweety Kumari sweetykumari088@gmail.com 

8 Shivakumar B shivakumarb43@gmail.com 

9 Sneha Joseph sjclaris@gmail.com 

10 Yogesh Sharma yogeshcr.1116@gmail.com 

11 Kripa Josten kripajosten97@gmail.com 

12 Maniklal Champalal Jaiswal mk0431112@gmail.com 

13 Deepak Kumar Anand deepaksrmcem@gmail.com 

14 Renu Kanwar r.renuk.kanwar@gmail.com 

15 Shashank Shukla theshashanks1907@gmail.com 

16 Nitasha nutsneetu3@gmail.com 

17 Vishal Yadav yvishal0091@gmail.com 

18 Lancy Verma slancy13@gmail.com 

19 Diksha Mahilang mahilangdiksha@gmail.com 

20 Vinay Kumar vinay81435@gmail.com 

21 Souparno Paul souparno23@gmail.com 

22 Heena heena.parveen.stats@gmail.com 

23 Saibya Gupta saibyagupta199521@gmail.com 

24 Dolu Victor Babu doluvictor@gmail.com 

25 Javid Ahmad Dar drjavidsultan@gmail.com 

26 Sabhyata Jain jainsabhyata@gmail.com 
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